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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 26 Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
30/10/2021 - 11:30 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 58.41 600 Q 27.28 31.13
2. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak 59.14 578 Q 28.42 30.72
3. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 59.32 573 Q 26.91 32.41
4. SAVIC, Aleksandar 01 Novi Sad 59.34 572 Q 27.03 32.31

POSA, Leonard 97 Proleter 59.34 572 Q 27.54 31.80
6. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Novi Sad 59.89 557 Q 27.48 32.41
7. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Novi Sad 1:00.19 548 Q 27.59 32.60
8. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 1:00.69 535 Q 28.74 31.95
9. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:00.96 528 Q 28.57 32.39

10. OZDEMIR, Demir 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:01.15 523 Q 27.81 33.34
11. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 1:01.51 514 Q 28.63 32.88
12. ATAMAN, Baris 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:01.76 508 Q 27.38 34.38
13. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:01.79 507 Q 28.62 33.17
14. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 1:02.17 498 Q 29.00 33.17
15. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 PK Vracar 1:02.18 497 Q 28.25 33.93
16. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 1:02.30 494 Q 28.60 33.70
17. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 Borac, BL 1:02.32 494 R 28.99 33.33
18. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 1:02.34 493 R 28.94 33.40
19. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Poseidon 1:02.50 490 27.98 34.52
20. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:03.18 474 29.22 33.96
21. OZEN, Barkin 06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.31 471 29.42 33.89
22. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 1:03.50 467 28.22 35.28
23. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 1:03.51 467 29.59 33.92
24. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 1:03.67 463 28.17 35.50
25. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:04.07 455 31.52 32.55
26. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. April 1:04.21 452 29.08 35.13
27. BASELMA, Ahmet Efe 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:04.51 445 29.77 34.74
28. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:04.57 444 28.58 35.99
29. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 1:05.06 434 28.72 36.34
30. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 1:05.14 432 28.16 36.98
31. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:05.53 425 30.77 34.76

MASIC, Aleksa 04 11. April 1:05.53 425 30.44 35.09
33. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 11. April 1:05.95 417 29.43 36.52
34. POHRENK, Bartu 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:06.08 414 30.05 36.03
35. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 1:06.21 412 30.62 35.59
36. MITIC, Petar 07 Leskovac 1:06.24 411 31.40 34.84
37. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:06.29 410 30.32 35.97
38. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 PK Vracar 1:06.40 408 30.31 36.09
39. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 1:06.66 404 30.35 36.31
40. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 1:06.67 403 30.24 36.43

BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:06.67 403 30.48 36.19
42. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 1:06.80 401 30.50 36.30
43. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 1:06.84 400 29.93 36.91
44. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:06.86 400 31.24 35.62
45. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:06.88 400 30.62 36.26
46. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:06.89 399 29.22 37.67
47. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:06.98 398 30.58 36.40
48. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 1:07.07 396 32.26 34.81
49. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:07.13 395 32.00 35.13
50. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:07.15 395 31.06 36.09
51. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 1:07.19 394 29.77 37.42
52. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:07.44 390 31.45 35.99
53. GABRIC, Ognjen 07 Spartak Prozivka 1:07.85 383 30.91 36.94
54. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:07.89 382 30.69 37.20
55. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 1:07.93 381 31.09 36.84
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 26, Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

56. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:08.03 380 33.53 34.50
57. GUNDEM, Arda 07 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:08.10 378 33.10 35.00
58. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL 1:08.23 376 31.44 36.79
59. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Borac, BL 1:08.34 374 31.76 36.58
60. MILOSAVIĆ, Kosta 03 Olymp, BL 1:08.55 371 31.34 37.21
61. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 1:08.75 368 31.16 37.59
62. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 1:08.85 366 31.17 37.68
63. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 1:08.99 364 31.68 37.31
64. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:09.48 356 32.11 37.37
65. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Vojvodina 1:09.50 356 31.39 38.11
66. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 1:09.68 353 33.02 36.66
67. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 1:09.77 352 32.67 37.10
68. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 1:09.89 350 32.16 37.73
69. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:10.22 345 32.45 37.77
70. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 1:10.26 345 31.96 38.30
71. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 1:10.57 340 33.07 37.50
72. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 1:11.21 331 34.50 36.71
73. YALCIKAYA, Alkan 09 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:11.23 331 33.58 37.65
74. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 1:11.88 322 32.74 39.14
75. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 1:12.32 316 35.71 36.61
76. ZRNIĆ, Vanja 07 Borac, BL 1:12.66 311 32.86 39.80
77. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 1:13.27 304 32.62 40.65
78. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Pk Vardar 2018 1:13.55 300 33.10 40.45
79. ĆIRKOVIĆ, Martin 08 Dinamo 1:13.59 300 35.36 38.23
80. ALIU, Salaljdin 04 Pk Vardar 2018 1:13.95 295 33.96 39.99
81. MITRIC, Filip 06 Proleter 1:15.09 282 35.03 40.06
82. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo 1:15.46 278 34.80 40.66

LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 1:15.46 278 33.38 42.08
84. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 1:15.74 275 34.01 41.73
85. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 1:15.86 274 35.75 40.11
86. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.02 272 35.51 40.51
87. KEPIC, Danilo 09 Proleter 1:16.14 271 34.39 41.75
88. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje 08 PK Arena 2015 1:16.95 262 35.20 41.75
89. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 1:17.40 258 37.37 40.03
90. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Leskovac 1:18.89 243 36.58 42.31
91. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.56 237 38.44 41.12
92. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:20.18 232 37.76 42.42
93. INJAC, Strahinja 07 PK Arena 2015 1:20.31 231 36.19 44.12
94. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 1:20.44 229 37.44 43.00
95. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.75 227
96. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 1:20.77 227 38.90 41.87
97. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:21.04 224 37.36 43.68
98. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 1:21.27 222 37.44 43.83
99. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:21.32 222 38.27 43.05

100. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 1:22.46 213 38.01 44.45
101. ZVEKIC, Petar 09 Proleter 1:22.75 211 38.32 44.43
102. JANKOVIC, Aleksa 08 Proleter 1:23.11 208 39.83 43.28
103. MILADIC, Luka 09 Proleter 1:24.08 201 38.67 45.41
104. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 1:24.15 200 40.09 44.06
105. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo 1:24.29 199 39.92 44.37
106. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 1:24.48 198 38.53 45.95
107. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 1:25.84 189 39.47 46.37
108. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 1:26.16 187 40.55 45.61
109. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:26.69 183 40.43 46.26
110. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 1:29.32 167 40.93 48.39
111. SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:32.77 149 43.40 49.37
112. STANOJEVIC, Mihajlo 09 Proleter 1:32.79 149 43.25 49.54
113. MANDARIĆ, Mihajlo 10 Dinamo 1:33.54 146 44.27 49.27
DSQ RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 1:08.93 31.47 37.46
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 26, Muški, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

DSQ SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:11.73 33.69 38.04

15 - 16 godina

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 58.41 600 Q 27.28 31.13
2. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Spartak 59.14 578 Q 28.42 30.72
3. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 59.32 573 Q 26.91 32.41
4. ATAMAN, Baris 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:01.76 508 Q 27.38 34.38
5. MARTIC, Bojan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:01.79 507 Q 28.62 33.17
6. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 1:02.30 494 Q 28.60 33.70
7. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:03.18 474 29.22 33.96
8. OZEN, Barkin 06 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.31 471 29.42 33.89
9. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 1:04.07 455 31.52 32.55

10. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:04.57 444 28.58 35.99
11. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 1:05.06 434 28.72 36.34
12. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:05.53 425 30.77 34.76
13. POHRENK, Bartu 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:06.08 414 30.05 36.03
14. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:06.29 410 30.32 35.97
15. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 PK Vracar 1:06.40 408 30.31 36.09
16. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 1:06.67 403 30.24 36.43

BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:06.67 403 30.48 36.19
18. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:06.86 400 31.24 35.62
19. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 1:06.89 399 29.22 37.67
20. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 1:06.98 398 30.58 36.40
21. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 PK Vracar 1:07.07 396 32.26 34.81
22. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 1:07.15 395 31.06 36.09
23. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 1:07.19 394 29.77 37.42
24. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:08.03 380 33.53 34.50
25. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Borac, BL 1:08.34 374 31.76 36.58
26. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 11. April 1:08.75 368 31.16 37.59
27. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 1:08.85 366 31.17 37.68
28. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 1:08.99 364 31.68 37.31
29. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Vojvodina 1:09.50 356 31.39 38.11
30. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 1:09.68 353 33.02 36.66
31. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 1:10.26 345 31.96 38.30
32. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 PK Vracar 1:12.32 316 35.71 36.61
33. MITRIC, Filip 06 Proleter 1:15.09 282 35.03 40.06
34. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 1:15.46 278 33.38 42.08
35. BLAGOJEVIC, Stefan 05 PK Arena 2015 1:15.74 275 34.01 41.73
36. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.02 272 35.51 40.51

14 godina i mlađi

1. OZDEMIR, Demir 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:01.15 523 Q 27.81 33.34
2. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 1:03.67 463 28.17 35.50
3. BASELMA, Ahmet Efe 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:04.51 445 29.77 34.74
4. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 1:06.21 412 30.62 35.59
5. MITIC, Petar 07 Leskovac 1:06.24 411 31.40 34.84
6. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 1:06.80 401 30.50 36.30
7. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:06.88 400 30.62 36.26
8. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:07.13 395 32.00 35.13
9. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:07.44 390 31.45 35.99

10. GABRIC, Ognjen 07 Spartak Prozivka 1:07.85 383 30.91 36.94
11. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 1:07.89 382 30.69 37.20
12. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 1:07.93 381 31.09 36.84
13. GUNDEM, Arda 07 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:08.10 378 33.10 35.00
14. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL 1:08.23 376 31.44 36.79
15. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:09.48 356 32.11 37.37
16. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 1:09.77 352 32.67 37.10
17. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 1:10.22 345 32.45 37.77
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 26, Dečaci, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Prelim, 14 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

18. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 1:10.57 340 33.07 37.50
19. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 1:11.21 331 34.50 36.71
20. YALCIKAYA, Alkan 09 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:11.23 331 33.58 37.65
21. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 1:11.88 322 32.74 39.14
22. ZRNIĆ, Vanja 07 Borac, BL 1:12.66 311 32.86 39.80
23. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 1:13.27 304 32.62 40.65
24. MOJSOVSKI, Nikola 07 Pk Vardar 2018 1:13.55 300 33.10 40.45
25. ĆIRKOVIĆ, Martin 08 Dinamo 1:13.59 300 35.36 38.23
26. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo 1:15.46 278 34.80 40.66
27. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 1:15.86 274 35.75 40.11
28. KEPIC, Danilo 09 Proleter 1:16.14 271 34.39 41.75
29. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje 08 PK Arena 2015 1:16.95 262 35.20 41.75
30. ATANACKOVIC, Uros 08 Usce 1:17.40 258 37.37 40.03
31. MITIC, Bogdan 10 Leskovac 1:18.89 243 36.58 42.31
32. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:19.56 237 38.44 41.12
33. KECIC, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:20.18 232 37.76 42.42
34. INJAC, Strahinja 07 PK Arena 2015 1:20.31 231 36.19 44.12
35. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 1:20.44 229 37.44 43.00
36. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.75 227
37. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 1:20.77 227 38.90 41.87
38. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:21.04 224 37.36 43.68
39. KEKENJ, Bogdan 09 Proleter 1:21.27 222 37.44 43.83
40. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:21.32 222 38.27 43.05
41. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 1:22.46 213 38.01 44.45
42. ZVEKIC, Petar 09 Proleter 1:22.75 211 38.32 44.43
43. JANKOVIC, Aleksa 08 Proleter 1:23.11 208 39.83 43.28
44. MILADIC, Luka 09 Proleter 1:24.08 201 38.67 45.41
45. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 1:24.15 200 40.09 44.06
46. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo 1:24.29 199 39.92 44.37
47. KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Proleter 1:24.48 198 38.53 45.95
48. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 1:25.84 189 39.47 46.37
49. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 1:26.16 187 40.55 45.61
50. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:26.69 183 40.43 46.26
51. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 1:29.32 167 40.93 48.39
52. SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:32.77 149 43.40 49.37
53. STANOJEVIC, Mihajlo 09 Proleter 1:32.79 149 43.25 49.54
54. MANDARIĆ, Mihajlo 10 Dinamo 1:33.54 146 44.27 49.27

DSQ SUSNJAR, Stanko 07 Barakuda 1:11.73 33.69 38.04


